
TOYOTA GR86 CUP CAR SPECIFICATIONS

CHASSIS ENGINE & TRANSMISSION

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Construction 

Front Splitter

Rear Wing

Fuel Tank 

Drivers Seat 

Type

Displacement

Max. Power

Max. Torque

Engine Management

Exhaust System

Lubricants

Transmission

Differential

Driveshafts

4,359.54 (171.64) mm (in.)

1,775 (69.9) mm (in.)

1,310 (51.6) mm (in.)

2,770 lbs

Steel body with high-strength roll  
cage built to FIA regulations

Carbon & ShieldCore Thermoplastic Composite

Carbon Fiber

ATL 22gal FT3 Safety Cell  
w/Billet Aluminum Remote Fill

OMP Fiberglass Seat with five-point  
safety harness (FIA 8855-1999)

2.4L DOHC 4 Cylinder Horizontally Opposed FA24

2,387 (146) cm³ (cu in)

228 (170) HP (kW) / 7,000 rpm

184 (250) ft-lb (N*m) / 3,700 rpm

Bosch MS6

Borla Stainless Steel

Mobil 1 Synthetic

SADEV 6 Speed Sequential 

Limited Slip Differential (LSD) Torsen Lock

Dynotech Lightweight 

*Price subject to change. Vehicle must be picked up in Mooresville, NC.

The GR86 Cup car is a specially built race car for use only on closed courses. The GR86 Cup car is not certified to meet the Federal Motor 
Vehicle Safety Standards, and is illegal to drive on public roads.	

$125,000
+tax

Vehicle Price*

SUSPENSION, STEERING & BRAKES

ENTRY

MARKETING & HOSPITALITY

EQUIPMENT

PURSE & CHAMPIONSHIP

ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEMS

EQUIPMENT

Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

Shock Absorbers

Steering

Brakes (Front)

Brakes (Rear)

Tires Front/Rear

Wheels

Traction Control

Motorsport ABS

Driver Display

Fire Extinguishing System

Steering Wheel

TGR-NA Designed MacPherson Strut

Multi Link Double Wishbone

JRi Shocks 2-way Adjustable

OEM Electronic Assist

Alcon 4 Piston Calipers, Steel 332 x 32 Floating Discs

Alcon 2 Piston Calipers, Steel 280 x 32 Floating Discs

Continental 245/620R18 Slicks

Rotiform Forged Aluminum Five-hole 8” x 18”

Bosch MS6

Bosch ABS M5

Bosch DDU 11

OMP Electronically Activated

OMP 320mm Dia

2023 GR CUP ENTRY PACKAGE CREDENTIALS & LICENSING

PURSE & PRIZE SCHEDULE

•	 (14) 2023 GR Cup Race Entries

•	 (1) Vehicle Number

•	 Transporter Paddock Space

•	 (2) Annual Hospitality Passes

•	 (4) Annual Crew Catering Passes

•	 (1) Set of GR Cup Series Decals 

•	 Trackside Photography Library Access

•	 In-car Video Footage License

•	 (1) Custom Series Paddock Flag

•	 (1) OMP Firesuit

•	 Purse and Prize Eligibility

•	 Drivers Championship Eligiblity

*Price subject to change.
$32,000Entry Price*

SRO Drivers License - ANNUAL*

SRO Team Owner Credential - ANNUAL*

SRO Crew Credential - ANNUAL*

SRO Single Event Pass (non-driver only)*

SRO Award Gala Tickets*

Annual Hospitality Pass*

Event Hospitality Pass*

Annual Crew Catering Pass*

Event Crew Catering Pass*

 $725

 $425

 $425

 $125

$200

 $1,750

 $250

$840

$120 

Note: Drivers licenses, annual credentials, and single event 
credentials will be purchased separately through SRO 
America. Please contact Staci Langham (staci.langham@
sro-motorsports.com) with any questions.

Note: Driver eligibility must be approved by SRO America in order 
to compete in the series. Please provide a racing resume to Staci 
Langham (staci.langham@sro-motorsports.com) and Jim Jordan 
(jim.jordan@sro-motorsports.com) for approval.

Note: Highest finishing female award will be awarded in 
addition to any awards from race finishes. Additional prize 
packages will be announced this fall.

$12,000

$10,000

$8,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$50,000

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

Highest Finishing Female

1st

AM

AM

CLASS

CLASS

RACE FINISH

SEASON-END DRIVERS 
CHAMPIONSHIP

AWARD AMOUNT

AWARD AMOUNT

Vehicle Inquiries:
GR Cup Sales 

Toyota Gazoo Racing North America 
grcup.sales@toyota.com

CONTACT
Licensing & Registration Inquiries:

Staci Langham 
SRO Motorsports Group America 

staci.langham@sro-motorsports.com

Driver Eligibility: 
Jim Jordan 

SRO Motorsports Group America 
jim.jordan@sro-motorsports.com

$125,000 $157,000$32,000+ =+tax +applicable tax
Vehicle Price* Entry Price*

COST SUMMARY

*Price subject to change.

*Prices subject to change


