

TOYOTA GR86 CUP CAR SPECIFICATIONS

CHASSIS

Length	4,359.54 (171.64) mm (in.)
Width	1,775 (69.9) mm (in.)
Height	1,310 (51.6) mm (in.)
Weight	2,770 lbs
Construction	Steel body with high-strength roll
	cage built to FIA regulations
Front Splitter	Carbon & ShieldCore Thermoplastic Composite
Rear Wing	Carbon Fiber
Fuel Tank	ATL 22gal FT3 Safety Cell
	w/Billet Aluminum Remote Fill
Drivers Seat	OMP Fiberglass Seat with five-point
	safety harness (FIA 8855-1999)

ENGINE & TRANSMISSION

Type 2.4	4L DOHC 4 Cylinder Horizontally Opposed FA24
Displaceme	nt 2,387 (146) cm ³ (cu in)
Max. Power	228 (170) HP (kW) / 7,000 rpm
Max. Torque	e 184 (250) ft-lb (N*m) / 3,700 rpm
Engine Man	agement Bosch MS6
Exhaust Sys	tem Borla Stainless Steel
Lubricants	Mobil 1 Synthetic
Transmissio	n SADEV 6 Speed Sequential
Differential	Limited Slip Differential (LSD) Torsen Lock
Driveshafts	Dynotech Lightweight

SUSPENSION, STEERING & BRAKES

Front Suspension	TGR-NA Designed MacPherson Strut
Rear Suspension	Multi Link Double Wishbone
Shock Absorbers	JRi Shocks 2-way Adjustable
Steering	OEM Electronic Assist
Brakes (Front)	Alcon 4 Piston Calipers, Steel 332 x 32 Floating Discs
Brakes (Rear)	Alcon 2 Piston Calipers, Steel 280 x 32 Floating Discs
Tires Front/Rear	Continental 245/620R18 Slicks
Wheels	Rotiform Forged Aluminum Five-hole 8" x 18"

ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEMS

Traction Control	Bosch MS6
Motorsport ABS	Bosch ABS M5
Driver Display	Bosch DDU 11

EQUIPMENT

Fire Extinguishing System	OMP Electronically Activated	
Steering Wheel	OMP 320mm Dia	

Vehicle Price* \$125,000

*Price subject to change. Vehicle must be picked up in Mooresville, NC.

+tav

The GR86 Cup car is a specially built race car for use only on closed courses. The GR86 Cup car is not certified to meet the Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standards, and is illegal to drive on public roads.

2023 GR CUP ENTRY PACKAGE

ENTRY

- (14) 2023 GR Cup Race Entries
- (1) Vehicle Number
- Transporter Paddock Space

MARKETING & HOSPITALITY

- (2) Annual Hospitality Passes
- (4) Annual Crew Catering Passes
- (1) Set of GR Cup Series Decals
- Trackside Photography Library Access
- In-car Video Footage License

EQUIPMENT

- (1) Custom Series Paddock Flag
- (1) OMP Firesuit

PURSE & CHAMPIONSHIP

- Purse and Prize Eligibility
- Drivers Championship Eligiblity

Entry Price*

\$32,000

*Price subject to change.

Note: Driver eligibility must be approved by SRO America in order to compete in the series. Please provide a racing resume to Staci Langham (staci.langham@sro-motorsports.com) and Jim Jordan (jim.jordan@sro-motorsports.com) for approval.

CREDENTIALS & LICENSING

SRO Drivers License - ANNUAL*	\$725
SRO Team Owner Credential - ANNUAL*	\$425
SRO Crew Credential - ANNUAL*	\$425
SRO Single Event Pass (non-driver only)*	\$125
SRO Award Gala Tickets*	\$200
Annual Hospitality Pass*	\$1,750
Event Hospitality Pass*	\$250
Annual Crew Catering Pass*	\$840
Event Crew Catering Pass*	\$120

*Prices subject to change

Note: Drivers licenses, annual credentials, and single event credentials will be purchased separately through SRO America. Please contact Staci Langham (staci.langham@sro-motorsports.com) with any questions.

PURSE & PRIZE SCHEDULE

CLASS	RACE FINISH	AWARD AMOUNT
АМ	1st	\$12,000
	2nd	\$10,000
	3rd	\$8,000
	4th	\$5,000
	5th	\$5,000
	6th	\$5,000
	7th	\$5,000
	8th	\$5,000
	Highest Finishing Female	\$5,000

CLASS	SEASON-END DRIVERS CHAMPIONSHIP	AWARD AMOUNT
AM	1st	\$50,000

Note: Highest finishing female award will be awarded in addition to any awards from race finishes. Additional prize packages will be announced this fall.

COST SUMMARY

Vehicle Price*

\$125,000

+ Entry Price*

\$32,000

= \$157,000 +applicable tax

*Price subject to change.

CONTACT

Vehicle Inquiries:

GR Cup Sales Toyota Gazoo Racing North America grcup.sales@toyota.com Licensing & Registration Inquiries:
Staci Langham
SRO Motorsports Group America

staci.langham@sro-motorsports.com

Driver Eligibility:

Jim Jordan SRO Motorsports Group America jim.jordan@sro-motorsports.com